DUNNETT'S TRANSPORT LTD

Reay - Thurso

Service 921-1

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, Fri,

Operated by Dunnett's Transport Ltd

Timetable valid from 4th Jan 2023 until further notice
Operates only on school term dates

Monday to Friday

New Reay, Sandside, at
Isauld, Bridge Junction, E-bound
Shebster, Post Box, near

SH
08:03
08:06
08:10

Bridge of Westfield, Knockglass Road End, opp 08:16

Janetstown, Bardnaclavan Place, before
Thurso, High School, opp
Thurso, Royal Bank of Scotland, opp

Thurso, Royal Bank of Scotland, o/s

Thurso, High School, o/s

Dounreay, Site Road End, E-bound
Janetstown, Bardnaclavan Place, opp
Bridge of Westfield, Knockglass Road End, at
Shebster, Post Box, opp

Isauld, Bridge Junction, SW-bound

New Reay, Sandside, opp

F - Friday only NF - Not Friday

08:20
08:25
08:30

12:00
12:03
12:08
12:11
12:15
12:19
12:23

09:20
09:23
09:27
09:33
09:37
09:42
09:47

SDF
13:20
13:30
13:35
13:38
13:42
13:46
13:50

SD - Schooldays only

12:25
12:28
12:32
12:38
12:42
12:47
12:52

SD NF
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:08
15:12
15:16
15:20

SH
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:08
15:12
15:16
15:20

17:45

17:55

18:01
18:05

SH - School holidays only



