DUNNETT'S TRANSPORT LTD

Reay - Thurso Service 921-1

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, Fri,

Operated by Dunnett's Transport Ltd

Timetable valid from 4th Jan 2023 until further notice Operates only on school term dates

Monday to Friday

	SH				
New Reay, Sandside, at	08:03	09:20	12:25		
Isauld, Bridge Junction, E-bound	08:06	09:23	12:28		
Shebster, Post Box, near	08:10	09:27	12:32		
Bridge of Westfield, Knockglass Road End, opp	08:16	09:33	12:38		
Janetstown, Bardnaclavan Place, before	08:20	09:37	12:42		
Thurso, High School, opp	08:25	09:42	12:47		
Thurso, Royal Bank of Scotland, opp	08:30	09:47	12:52		
		SD F	SD NF	SH	
Thurso, Royal Bank of Scotland, o/s	12:00	13:20	14:50	14:50	17:45
Thurso, High School, o/s	12:03	13:30	15:00	15:00	
Dounreay, Site Road End, E-bound					17:55
Janetstown, Bardnaclavan Place, opp	12:08	13:35	15:05	15:05	
Bridge of Westfield, Knockglass Road End, at	12:11	13:38	15:08	15:08	
Shebster, Post Box, opp	12:15	13:42	15:12	15:12	
Isauld, Bridge Junction, SW-bound	12:19	13:46	15:16	15:16	18:01
New Reay, Sandside, opp	12:23	13:50	15:20	15:20	18:05

F - Friday only **NF** - Not Friday **SD** - Schooldays only **SH** - School holidays only